Name:
Position:
Reporting Period:

Adrian Begley
CEO, APMC
April 5, 2022

Date Expense
Incurred

Expense Type

Description

Pre-Tax

GST

Total

Receipt

Jan 18 2022

Hosting

Lunch Buchanan's Restaurant (Debrief Interviews for new Counsel)

141.75

7.09

148.84

Receipt

Feb 23 2022

Membershiop

APEGGA Membership

392.00

19.6

411.60

Receipt

Mar 15 2022

Travel

Mileage Calgary to Edmonton and Return

288.57

14.43

303.00

Apr 4 2022

Hosting

Lunch Buchanan's Restaurant (New APMC Counsel)

69.50

3.48

72.98

Receipt

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total

891.82

44.60

936.42

Public
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Buchanan’s Restaurant
738 3 Ave. SW, Calgary,
Alberta, T2P OG7

BUCHANAN'S CHOPHOUSE & GST # 12064-9900
738 3RD AVENUE SW. T2P0G? Tel. # 403-261-4646
T\LGARY AB

SALE TALIEY: 01550
—[Seat 1]
2 POP $9.00
1 HAZELNUT CHIX SALAD $27.50
[Seat 2]
1 SALMON $32.00
- - Sonr
1 SALMON $32.00
RRN 001346005 [Seat 4]
o $1884 1 LARGE CAESAR $27.50
e ADD TUNA
1 COFFEE $4.25
) 1 DECAF BLEND JAVA $4.25
TOTAL 1 CAPPUCINO $5.25
ﬂ“—
FUFTRCETRER ERENE Loy Subtotal: $141.75
001 APPROVED THANK YOU Tax:: $7.09
T RS AAR AR Sub w/Tax: $148.84
Total: $148 .84

Retain this vopy for your
c {;::ﬂio AAA Alberta Angus Beef,
- P It’s not just Dinner,
It’s our Philosophy



A The Association of Prolessional

APEGA Engincers und Geosciontists of Alberta

Invoice # 2099892

Invoice Date: 23 FEB 2022 Paid Date: 23 FEB 2022

Member Info Annual Membership Period

Member Name: Adrian Begley 01 APR 2022 - 31 MAR 2023

Member Type: Professional Member

Invoice Details

Membership Dues -- $392.00

Shipping $0.00
GST 5% (#106728603) $19.60
Total $411.60
Total Paid $411.60
Remaining Balance $0.00

The Association of Professional Engineers and Geoscientists of Alberta (APEGA)
1500 Scotia One, 10060 Jasper Avenue NW, Edmonton, AB T5J 4A2
GST Registration #106728603
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BUCHANAN'S CHOPHOUSE &
738 3RD AVENUE SW. T2P0G7
CALGARY AB
22168476
QB2216847602

SALE

Operator 12
RRN 001012005

Sale $7298
Tip

TOTAL

R e R R R e e s )

00 APPROVED-THANK YQOU
e R R R Rt

Retain this copy for your
records
Customner copy

Buchanan’s Restaurant
738 3 Ave. S, Calgary,
Alberta, T2P 0G7
GST # 12064-9900
Tel. # 403-261-4646

12 :46pm
-—[Seat 1] —
1 HAZELNUT CHIX SALAD $29.00
—[Seat 2]
1 STEAK SANDWICH $40.50
SUB HOUSE
Subtotal: $69.50
Tax:: $3.48
Sub w/Tax: $72.98
Total: $72.98

AAA Alberta Angus Beef,
It’s not just Dinner,
It’s our Philosophy



	Adrian April  2022



