Name: Adrian Begley
Position: CEO, APMC
Reporting Period: April 5, 2022

Date Expense		Description of the Control of the Co	D 7	007	<b>T</b>	<b>5</b>
Incurred	Expense Type	<u>Description</u>	Pre-Tax	<u>GST</u>	<u>Total</u>	Receipt
Jan 18 2022	Hosting	Lunch Buchanan's Restaurant (Debrief Interviews for new Counsel)	141.75	7.09	148.84	
Feb 23 2022	Membershiop	APEGGA Membership	392.00	19.6	411.60	Receipt
Mar 15 2022	Travel	Mileage Calgary to Edmonton and Return	288.57	14.43	303.00	
Apr 4 2022	Hosting	Lunch Buchanan's Restaurant (New APMC Counsel)	69.50	3.48	72.98	Receipt
					0.00	
					0.00	
					0.00	
					0.00	
					0.00	
					0.00	
					0.00	
					0.00	
					0.00	
					0.00	
					0.00	
					0.00	
					0.00	
					0.00	
					0.00	
					0.00	
					0.00	
					0.00	
					0.00	
		Tota	891.82	44.60	936.42	



# A. Beglay Expenses 2021.01,20

BUCHANAN'S CHOPHOUSE & 738 3RD AVENUE SW. T2P0G7 CALGARY AB

### SALE

Operator 12 RRN 001946005

Sale \$148.84

TOTAL

Retain this copy for your records

Customer copy

## Buchanan's Restaurant

738 3 Ave. SW, Calgary, Alberta, T2P 0G7 GST # 12064-9900 Tel. # 403-261-4646

01/18/22	01.55pm
-[Seat 1] 2 POP 1 HAZELNUT CHIX SALAD	\$9.00 \$27.50
[Seat 2] 1 SALMON —[Seat 3]	\$32.00
1 SALMON [Seat 4]	\$32.00
1 LARGE CAESAR ADD TUNA	\$27.50
1 COFFEE 1 DECAF BLEND JAVA 1 CAPPUCINO	\$4.25 \$4.25 \$5.25
Subtotal: Tax:: Sub w/Tax: Total:	\$141.75 \$7.09 \$148.84 <b>\$148.84</b>

AAA Alberta Angus Beef, It's not just Dinner, It's our Philosophy



## Invoice # 2099892

Invoice Date: 23 FEB 2022 | Paid Date: 23 FEB 2022

Member Name: Adrian Begley

01 APR 2022 - 31 MAR 2023

**Annual Membership Period** 

Member Type: Professional Member

**Invoice Details** 

Member Info

Membership Dues -	\$392.00
Shipping	
GST 5% (#106728603)	\$19.60
Total	\$411.60
Total Paid	\$411.60
Remaining Balance	

2022-04-65 Adrien Besley

BUCHANAN'S CHOPHOUSE & 738 3RD AVENUE SW. T2P0G7 CALGARY AB 22168476 QB2216847602

#### SALE



#### TOTAL

00 APPROVED-THANK YOU

Retain this copy for your records
Customer copy

## Buchanan's Restaurant

738 3 Ave. SW, Calgary, Alberta, T2P OG7 GST # 12064-9900 Tel. # 403-261-4646

	12:46pm
[Seat 1] 1 HAZELNUT CHIX SALAD [Seat 2] 1 STEAK SANDWICH SUB HOUSE	\$29.00 \$40.50
Subtotal: Tax:: Sub w/Tax: Total:	\$69.50 \$3.48 \$72.98 \$72.98

AAA Alberta Angus Beef, It's not just Dinner, It's our Philosophy